
 Sunday Roasts

Roast Strip Loin
Roast Chicken with pigs in blankets
Roast Pork Belly
Nut Roast

All served with a seasonal selection of vegetables, roast potatoes, Yorkshire pudding, sage and
onions stuffing, and gravy. 

Roast Salmon Fillet
With roast potato, tender stem broccoli and lemon butter sauce

Starters

Mains

Roast Pumpkin soup warm bread (vg)
Vegetable Gyozas (vg)
Crayfish & Avocado Cocktail with Marie Rose Sauce 
Smoked Duck Salad  
Sautéed Chicken Liver with Bacon, Onion & Sauce

Please always inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order. Not all ingredients are listed on the
menu, and we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens. Detailed information on the fourteen legal allergens is available on

request.

A discretionary 12.5% service charge is added to your bill

Desserts
Warm Chocolate Fudge cake 6.5
Sticky toffee pudding             5.5
Salted Caramel Brownie        5.5
Crumble of the day               6.5

Extras
Yorkshire Pudding                                         
Roast Potatoes
Cauliflower Cheese
Pigs in Blankets

6.5
7.5
8.5
9.5
7.5

   24.5 / Under 12's 12
18.5/ Under12's 10

   22.5 / Under 12's 10
 15.5 / Under 12's 8

Kids Desserts
Trio of Ice Cream        4.5
Milkshake - Vanilla      5
Milkshake - Oreo        6

1.5
3.5
4.5
5.5

17.5


