

# **Sunday Roasts**

### **Starters**

Roast Pumpkin soup warm bread (vg)	6.5
Vegetable Gyozas (vg)	7.5
Crayfish & Avocado Cocktail with Marie Rose Sauce	8.5
Smoked Duck Salad	9.5
Sautéed Chicken Liver with Bacon, Onion & Sauce	7.5

## Mains

Roast Strip Loin	24.5 / Under 12's 12
Roast Chicken with pigs in blankets	18.5/ Under12's 10
Roast Pork Belly	22.5 / Under 12's 10
Nut Roast	15.5 / Under 12's 8

All served with a seasonal selection of vegetables, roast potatoes, Yorkshire pudding, sage and onions stuffing, and gravy.

Roast Salmon Fillet	17.5
With roast potato, tender stem broccoli and lemon butter sauce	

·

# **Extras**

Yorkshire Pudding	1.5
Roast Potatoes	3.5
Cauliflower Cheese	4.5
Pigs in Blankets	5.5

#### **Desserts**

## **Kids Desserts**

Warm Chocolate Fudge ca	ke 6.5	Trio of Ice Cream	4.5
Sticky toffee pudding	5.5	Milkshake - Vanilla	5
Salted Caramel Brownie	5.5	Milkshake - Oreo	6
Crumble of the day	6.5		

A discretionary 12.5% service charge is added to your bill